OFFSET WELL

EVALUATIONS
No. Meet  Offset Well Well Name
STD API#
1 X 05-123-37590 MSH Farms 13-15
2 X 05-123-37591 MSH Farms 12-15
3 X 05-123-39655 MSH Farms 34-15
4 X 05-123-39684 Gilbert 17-22
5 X 05-123-45243 WALT 16E-20-9C
6 05-123-46793 DRAKE 8X-HNB-11-07-67
7 05-123-46795 DRAKE 8X-HC-11-07-67
8 05-123-48275 VIC EAST 16E-20-01
9 X 05-123-51466 BLEHM 8X-HNB-10-07-67
10 X 05-123-51469 BLEHM 8X-HNC-10-07-67
11 X 05-123-51474 BLEHM 8X-HC-10-07-67
12 05-123-51477 BLEHM 8X-HNA-10-07-67
13 05-123-51527 BLEHM WEST 8X-HNC-07
-07-67
14 05-123-51532 BLEHM WEST 7X-HNB-07
-07-67
15 05-123-14474 1-10 K & M COMPANY
16 05-123-14439 1-10 K & M COMPANY
17 05-123-10841 1 K&M CO.
18 05-123-10435 1-16 WILFRED-STATE
19 05-123-08902 2 STATE-CACTUS HILL
20 05-123-08615 1 STATE
21 05-123-07328 1 HOWARD
22 05-123-05370 1 MCMURRAY
23 05-123-05368 1 STATE AF
24 X 05-123-05362 1 WELLS
Total Wells: 24

Meets Standard(STD): 9

Needs Evaluation:

15
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Operator

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

NICKEL ROAD
OPERATING
LLC
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OPERATING
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EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC
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OPERATING
LLC
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OPERATING
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OPERATING
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OPERATING
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OPERATING
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BOSWELL
ENERGY
CORP

BOSWELL
ENERGY
CORP

VESSELS OIL
& GAS
COMPANY

GENERAL
AMERICAN OIL
CO OF TEX

VIKING
PETROLEUM
INC

VIKING
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RAYMOND OIL
COMPANY INC

BRINKERHOFF
DRILLING
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PETROLEUM
INC
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Spud Date
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04/29/2021
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XX

XX
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Setting
Depth

791
791
815
815

1560

405

436

346

402

409

407

377

712

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well
or Base of
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(DJ)

500

750

65

70

Productive Most Recent

Casing Surface
Cement Tog Casing
Pressure
Reported

375

710

128

130
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